SEMINAR & FACTORY VISIT

Thursday, 08 March 2018 9.00am to 3.00pm LAM & GBI CPD points have been applied

<u>Seminar 09.00am - 12.00noon</u>
"A Comprehensive Solar Solution"
by Mr. Kaisei Yanagi

Factory Visit 12.00noon – 3.00pm Panasonic Energy Malaysia Kulim

CONDITIONS:

- 1) Participants are limited to 30 PAM Northern Chapter members only.
- 2) Registration is based on a first-come-firstserved basis.
- 3) If after registration, you are unable to attend please notify us by 06 March 2018
 - at pam.northern.chapter@gmail.com
- 4) In the event of Registrants failing to turn-up on event date, the registrants are required to pay RM212.00 inclusive of 6% GST non-attendance fee.
- 5) Participants are required to sign-in and sign-out the attendance list for issuance of the Certificate of Attendance.
- 6) Please collect your Certificate of Attendance from PAM Northern Chapter one month after the event.
- 7) At times, due to unforeseen circumstances, the scheduled event may have to be cancelled or rescheduled. PAM Northern Chapter will inform the registered attendees accordingly. In order to avoid any inconvenience to participants due to any last-minute changes, we strongly recommend calling PAM Northern Chapter for confirmation of the scheduled event.
- 8) Shuttle transfer from The Light Hotel provided. Meet at the Light Hotel Lobby. Bus leaves at 9.00am SHARP. Parking at The Light Hotel and surrounding areas

DISCLAIMER
Name
1.C. No:
I am a PAM Northern Chapter Corporate/ Graduate member
Membership No.: PAM LAM GBIF
Name of firm
Address
Office No Fax No
Email
1) WAIVER: IN CONSIDERATION of PAM Northern Chapter for participants to take part in the site visit / trip, the participant, on behalf of himself or herself and his or her heirs, successors and personal representatives, hereby irrevocably and unconditionally agrees to be bound by the following: DISCLAIMER: PAM Northern Chapter, its committees, agents, employees, representatives, successors, affiliates and/or assigns shall not be responsible for any injury, including death suffered by the participants and/or any other person, or for any loss or injury to property of the participants and/or any other person, at any time for any reason whatsoever, whether reasonably foreseeable or not including, without limitation, any loss or injury caused by negligence on the part of the PAM Northern Chapter, and/or its committees, agents, employees, representatives, successors, affiliates and/or assigns. By initialing, the participant acknowledges that he or she has read and understands the above clauses and the undersigned has executed this Waiver of Liability for any suits, actions or claims. 2) UNDERTAKING FOR NON-PARTICIPATION CHARGES: I undertake to pay RM212.00 inclusive of 6% GST in the event that I fail to turn-up and/or to participate in the event after registration.
Signature
Date